w w w . s w i t c h c r a f t . c o m
PRODUCT
BULLETIN
538
USB CABLES
USB Cable Assemblies
from Switchcraft
Features and Benefits

cable assemblies ensure compatibility and intermate-
ability between USB compliant devices such as comput-
ers, printers, scanners, keyboards, joysticks, digital video
and photography equipment.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
USB CABLE ASSEMBLIES PRODUCT BULLETIN 538
Product Information
USB A to B Cable Assemblies
USB A to Pigtail Cable Assemblies
Other USB Products
5555 North Elston Avenue / Chicago, IL 60630
Phone: 773-792-2700 / Fax: 773-792-2129
w w w . s w i t c h c r a f t . c o m
Part Number Length
USBAB33 3.3’ (1M)
USBAB66 6.6’ (2M)
USBAB99 9.9’ (3M)
USBAB165 16.5’ (5M)
Part Number Length
USBAS33 3.3’ (1M)
USBAS66 6.6’ (2M)
USBAS99 9.9’ (3M)
USBAS165 16.5’ (5M)
Construction
Signal Pair Power Cores Overall Shielding PVC Jacket
 Cable Length AWG Insulation AWG Insulation Construction Coverage OD (mm)
1M/2M #28 HDPE #24 SR-PVC Cu braiding ≥ 65% 5.0